10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

APPENDIX 1

LIST OF SUBMISSIONS

Dr Michael Whincop

A.J Hosken & Co

Ms Jenni Millbank

Mr Anthony Albanese MP

Ms Dascia Bennett (Australian Retirement Fund)
AIDS Council of NSW

Ms E. F. Miller

Public Service Association of NSW

Gay and Lesbian Equality (WA)

Ms Giz Watson MLC

Womens’ Electoral Lobby (Australia)
Australian Federation of AIDS Organisations
Institute of Chartered Accountants
Australian Education Union

NSW Teachers’ Federation

Tasmanian Gay and Lesbian Rights Group
Australian Nursing Federation

Community and Public Sector Union
Australian Society of CPAs

Gay and Lesbian Rights Lobby

Mr Timothy Albertson

National Network of Womens Legal Service

Kingsford Legal Centre

QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
ACT
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
TAS
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
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24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

National Tertiary Education Union (VUT Branch)
Australian Council for Leshbian and Gay Rights
Human Rights and Equal Opportunity Commission
Mr Brian Clarke

Investment and Financial Services Association
Legislative Council

Australian Retirement Fund

New South Wales Law Reform Commission

National Tertiary Education Union

Association of Superannuation Funds of Australia
Superannuation Complaints Tribunal

Festival of Light

Australian National Council on AIDS, Hepatitis C and
Related Diseases

Department of Family and Community Services
Australian Family Association

Australian Society of Certified Practising Accountants
Institute of Actuaries of Australia

Mr Wayne Morgan

VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC

SA

ACT
ACT
WA
NSW
VIC

SA
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